SCALE:DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVSIZE DWG. NO.
TITLE:
±.01
±.004
±.0010
±.5°
TWO DECIMAL PLACE:
THREE DECIMAL PLACE:
FOUR DECIMAL PLACE:
ANGULAR:
TOLERANCES:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MICRONOR INC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MICRONOR INC. IS
PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHEET:
805 389 6600
C B
1 OF 11.5:1
0.45-0.55m
LENGTH = XXX METERS
1/4'' HEAT SHRINK
20mm LENGTH
ODVA IP-LC
OPTION "D"
DUPLEX LC
OPTION "C"
A
B
MR398-H26CDXXX
ODVA IP-LC
CABLE ASSEMBLY
TOLERANCE:
1.1 - 5m                      +0.1/-0m
5.1 - 20m                    +0.15/-0m
20.1 - 100m                +1.0/-0m
B
A
CABLE LENGTH (IN METERS)
(R = DECIMAL POINT)
010 = 10 METERS
100 = 100 METERS
1R5 = 1.5 METERSCONNECTOR
CD - STANDARD DUPLEX-LC TO
         ODVA IP-LC PLUG
DD - ODVA IP-LC PLUG TO
         ODVA IP-LC PLUG
FIBER
H26   -  62.5/125 MMF, PUR JACKET
H29   -  9/125 SMF, PUR JACKET
MR398 - H26 - CD XXX
PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE:
4      OPTICAL PERFORMANCE:
IL:  ≤  0.25dB
RL: > 30dB
3     KEEP BEND RADIUS ≥ 25MM.
2     WARNING: KEEP CONNECTOR COVERS IN PLACE DURING
       STORAGE TO PROTECT FIBER OPTIC SURFACES.
1     DRAWINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
       FOR LATEST DRAWINGS, VISIT: WWW.MICRONOR.COM
SCALE:DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
REVSIZE DWG. NO.
TITLE:
±.01
±.004
±.0010
±.5°
TWO DECIMAL PLACE:
THREE DECIMAL PLACE:
FOUR DECIMAL PLACE:
ANGULAR:
TOLERANCES:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF MICRONOR INC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF MICRONOR INC. IS
PROHIBITED.
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED SHEET:
805 389 6600
C C
1 OF 12:1
LENGTH = XXX METERS
DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
(BOTH ENDS)
MR398-T26CCXXX
DUPLEX LC
CABLE ASSEMBLY
TOLERANCE:
1.1 - 5m                      +0.1/-0m
5.1 - 20m                    +0.15/-0m
20.1 - 100m                +1.0/-0m
PART NUMBER ORDERING CODE:
MR398 - T26 - CC XXX
FIBER
T26   -  62.5/125 MMF, PVC JACKET
M26 -  62.5/125 MMF, PUR JACKET
T29   -  9/125 SMF, PVC JACKET
M29 -  9/125 SMF, PUR JACKET
CONNECTOR
CC - STANDARD DUPLEX-LC TO
         STANDARD DUPLEX-LC
CABLE LENGTH (IN METERS)
(R = DECIMAL POINT)
010 = 10 METERS
100 = 100 METERS
1R5 = 1.5 METERS
4      OPTICAL PERFORMANCE:
IL:  ≤  0.25dB
RL: > 30dB
3     KEEP BEND RADIUS ≥ 15MM.
2     WARNING: KEEP CONNECTOR COVERS IN PLACE DURING
       STORAGE TO PROTECT FIBER OPTIC SURFACES.
1     DRAWINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
       FOR LATEST DRAWINGS, VISIT: WWW.MICRONOR.COM